
14/08/2024 17:58

    Tender No�fica�on

 Printed from : h�ps://www.tenderwizard.in/IIM
 Printed on : 14/08/2024 17:58

Tender/EOI: Title:

Tender Crea�on Date and Time: Tender Called For:

Stage: Email:

Pre Bid Venue:

Run Line Number: Es�mated Cost:

EMD: Tender Fee:

Tender Processing Fee: Region: 1. IIM- RAIPUR

COT: 1. IIMR-General Type Of Work:

Bid Type: Area Of Interest: 1. Civil Works

Descrip�on of Work: General Document Upload Required:

Tender/EOI Document Download Start Date: Tender/EOI Document Download End Date:

Pre-Bid Mee�ng Date: Bid Clarifica�on End Date :

Tender/EOI Bid Submission End Date: Technical Bid Open Date and Time:

Financial Bid Open Date and Time:

Template Name: Two Bid Tender Buyer: Indian Ins�tute of Management Raipur(IIMR) Tender Status: Authorized

Tender Authorized User Name111: Jagdish Namdeorao Rajurkar Tender Authorized User Designa�on: Head Campus Infrastructure

 Tender Header

IIMR/Project/PMC/01/2024-25 dated 14/08/2024 Tender No�fica�on

14-08-2024 16:32 Tender - Tender Called For

Two Stages jrajurkar@iimraipur.ac.in

IIM Raipur  

 Tender Fee Details

1 1,68,00,00,000

20,00,000 17,700

4,720

Consultancy

Percentage

Request for Proposal for Appointment of Project Management

Consultant PMC for Execu�on Supervision, monitoring and

development of Phase II Campus of Indian Ins�tute of

Management Raipur Chha�sgarh

Mandatory

 Important Dates

 14-08-2024 17:30  13-09-2024 14:59

28-08-2024 11:30

 13-09-2024 15:00  23-09-2024 17:00

  Will be defined later.

* *

*

*

* *

* *

*

* *

*

*

1. * 2. *

3. 4.

5. * 6. *

7. *

TW 8.0.44 - © Copyright 2024 Antares Systems Limited. All rights reserved.

https://www.tenderwizard.in/ROOTAPP/tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?enc%3DnVjbVHJfQMbIfIWVf8XuruZ2cUa81pus34Pt%2Bu00RvYGx%2FMeAmy79Sca77XKQIJG33b%2FTE2uodvS%0D%0ATKpYAMCeY… 1/2



 Printed by User Name : Jagdish Namdeorao Rajurkar
 Printed by User Designa�on : Head Campus Infrastructure

TW 8.0.44 - © Copyright 2024 Antares Systems Limited. All rights reserved.

https://www.tenderwizard.in/ROOTAPP/tw/tst/TSTemplatePaintScreen.jsp?enc%3DnVjbVHJfQMbIfIWVf8XuruZ2cUa81pus34Pt%2Bu00RvYGx%2FMeAmy79Sca77XKQIJG33b%2FTE2uodvS%0D%0ATKpYAMCeY… 2/2


